Kreis Aachen | Winter 2021/2022
TC Blau-Gold Merkstein (1072)
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Anlage
Comeniusstr., 52134 Herzogenrath
G 02406-64577 info@tennisclub-merkstein.de

Sportwart/in
Miller, Thorsten
T 0176-23987887 Thorsten.Mueller1008@gmx.net

Schiedsrichterobmann

Vogler, Hans Jirgen
T 017696484728 h-j.voegler@gmx.de
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Damen 40 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Ute Peters
m 0172 2331936; utepeters@mail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Koéhler, Stephanie
Maassen, Kathrin

Polte, Julia

Hertel, Melanie

Jungen, Diana
Zeitzen-Jenniches, Silke
Arndt, Petra

Lynen von Berg, Sabine
Rieper, Sibylle

Kelleter, Claudia

Peters, Ute

Waluga, Jenny
Wichmann-Gersten, Melanie
Hess, Stephanie

15 Nelles, Andrea
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ID-Nr.

27200931
27800892
27852256
27400821
27352426
26801527
26401808
26603722
26853865
26802225
26753652
27700880
28052214
28052209
26654166

LK

LK16,1
LK16,6
LK19,3
LK19,7
LK19,7
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK22,6
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,5
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